A National Statistics Publication for Scotland
Information Services Division
Publication Report
Unintentional Injuries;
Admissions: Year ending 31 March 2010
Deaths: Year ending 31 December 2009
Publication date – 14 December 2010
 1

  7 - Emergency - other injury (includes accidental
poisoning other than in the home)
  SMR01 admission type code 32-35
  32 - Patient injury - road traffic accident
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Road traffic accidents SMR1 type of admission code 5
  5 - Emergency - road traffic accident
  SMR01 admission type code 32
  32 - Patient injury - road traffic accident
Home injuries SMR1 type of admission code 6
6 - Emergency - home accident (includes
accidental poisoning in the home)
  SMR01 admission type code 33
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
Other injuries SMR1 type of admission code 7
7 - Emergency - other injury (include accidental
poisoning other than in the home)
  SMR01 admission type code 34-35
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Table 3 - Emergency hospital
admissions by cause
Poisonings Admission type code 33-35 and ICD10 X40-X49
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Falls Admission type code 33-35 and ICD10 W00-W19
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
 22
Information Services Division
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Drowning/submersion Admission type code 33-35 and ICD10 W65-W74
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Choking Admission type code 33-35 and ICD10 W79-W80
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Burns and scalds
Admission type code 33-35 and ICD10 T20-T28;
X10-X19
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Exposure to inanimate mechanical
forces Admission type code 33-35 and ICD10 W20-W49
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Exposure to animate mechanical forces Admission type code 33-35 and ICD10 W50-W64
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Accidental exposure Admission type code 33-35 and ICD10 X58-X59
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Resulting from assault 1 Admission type code 33-35 and ICD10 X85-Y09
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Overexertion Admission type code 33-35 and ICD10 X50
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Non RTA transport accident Admission type code 33-35 and ICD10 V01-V09
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Other
Admission type code 33-35 and other ICD10
codes in range V01-X59, Y40-Y59, Y85-Y86
  33 - Patient injury - home incident
  34 - Patient injury - incident at work
  35 - Patient injury - other injury
Table 17 - Emergency hospital
admissions due to assault by sharp